Oettinger - Rolfeldlauf

Walking-Strecke - Gesamtwertung

27.11.2016

Platz

Name

Bissinger, Tatjana
Bschor, Alois
Feldner, Karl-Heinz
Ferber, Helmuth
Hurler, Silvia
Leinfelder, Karlheinz
Mugrauer, Gabriele
Niedermeier, Karl
ReiR, Gerhard

Rihl, Christine
Sihler, Manuela
Sonnenleitner, Karl
Spielberger, Janina
Spielberger, Margret
Wagner, Frank

Verein

TSV Méttingen
VSC Donauwdrth
Mertingen

LG Warching
TSV Bissingen
LG Warching
TSV Harburg
ARA Nordbayern
TSV Oettingen
TSV Harburg
TSV Wemding/LG Marchenwald
SV Mauren

TSV Méttingen
TSV Méttingen
TSV Harburg
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m/f

JG

1972
1951
1956
1957
1961
1964
1955
1962
1943
1973
1967
1962
1997
1966
1968

AK AKPL
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Zeit

00:47:00
00:38:14
00:44:19
00:47:45
00:44:22
00:47:43
00:44:21
00:42:07
01:06:56
00:44:20
00:53:30
00:50:43
00:57:19
00:57:23
00:50:30



